1787

62/

g 932
i
p32
o
= P
\@ 5
o
(9 S| &
5l S
< >~concrete
M10X40bolt Stainless steel 2
140cover Aluminum 1
MiOLock nuts Galvanization 4
/ \ Mi0flat washer Galvanization 4
M12x40 Bolt Galvanization 2
M2 flat washers Galvanization 2
== == M12 Spring washers Galvanization 2
640 Arc cap ABS 2
_ 60Cap Galvanization 2
Mi2Lock nuts Galvanization 2
Mi2flat washer Galvanization 2
25Circlip 65Mn 2
6205Bearing combina tion 4
6205Plastic insulation pad ABS 2
MI8 nuts Galvanization 4 X
rebite Al 3
M8 flat washers Galvanization 4 140 top rall 02158 1
M8 Spring washers Golvanization 4
enbedded port 0P35A 1 part name material quantity




